Project Name:
Part Number:
Fixture Type:
ALD Series Selectable Area Light
ALD 150W ALD 300W ALD 500W
SPECIFICATIONS
• 3CCT(3000/4000/5000K) and 5 Wattages Selectable offer SKU reduction.
• Innovative optic swap capability accomplished by one integrated lens (T2/T3/T4).
• Latch design for quick, tool-free lens change.
• Photocell dusk to dawn function available.
• Plug-in and Zhaga socket microwave motion sensor available.
• AC120-277V & AC277-480V for options.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blank
No Photocell and receptacle
PCT
Include twist lock photocell and
receptacle (120-277V)
PCTH
Include twist lock photocell and
receptacle (277-480V)
HS-1
House side shield only for 150W
HS-2
House side shield only for 300W
SNSP 15/20/25/30 VTS4 4" Square Pole Mount with 2-3/8" OD Tenon
Straight Steel Pole, Square VTS5 5" Square Pole Mount with 2-3/8" OD Tenon
Shaped - 15’, 20’, 25’ or 30’ VT4 4" Round Pole Mount with 2-3/8" OD Tenon
(Predrilled up to 4 fixtures VT5 5" Round Pole Mount with 2-3/8" OD Tenon
max). SB2.5TW90 Double 90° Horizontal Tenon
SB2.5TW180 Double 180° Horizontal Tenon
RNSP 15/20/25 SB2.5TR120 Triple 120° Horizontal Tenon
Straight Steel Pole, Round - 15’, SB2.5TR120V Triple 120° Horizontal Tenon
20’ or 25’ (Predrilled up to 2 SB2.5QD90 Quad 90° Horizontal Tenon
fixtures max). RB2.5D180 Double 180° Horizontal Tenon
RB2.5TR180 Triple 180° Horizontal Tenon
RB2.5TR180-4T  Four 180° Horizontal Tenon
RB2.5QD90 Quad 90° Horizontal Tenon